
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 2
Sanicole 27.12.2024

Omega

Richard HOUBEN
Indiv.
Course : MM
Distance : 5560m
Time : 2:02:56 (22'07"/km)

12/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Peter VAN DE MOORTEL 0:50:41
2. Kris VERDUYCKT 0:55:00
3. Xavier DIEUDONNE 1:05:17

1. 113 00:08:22 422m 19'50"/km
2. 166 00:08:35 00:16:57 326m 26'20"/km
3. 165 00:15:20 00:32:17 392m 39'07"/km
4. 160 00:04:34 00:36:51 234m 19'31"/km
5. 172 00:06:49 00:43:40 217m 31'25"/km
6. 162 00:04:22 00:48:02 223m 19'35"/km
7. 148 00:07:03 00:55:05 204m 34'34"/km
8. 158 00:08:27 01:03:32 470m 17'59"/km
9. 121 00:04:37 01:08:09 398m 11'36"/km

10. 128 00:03:24 01:11:33 241m 14'06"/km
11. 132 00:07:28 01:19:01 368m 20'17"/km
12. 154 00:06:53 01:25:54 315m 21'51"/km
13. 175 00:08:35 01:34:29 323m 26'34"/km
14. 118 00:09:24 01:43:53 433m 21'43"/km
15. 145 00:06:17 01:50:10 131m 47'58"/km
16. 142 00:01:34 01:51:44 178m 8'48"/km
17. 173 00:03:24 01:55:08 282m 12'03"/km
18. 146 00:03:52 01:59:00 133m 29'04"/km
19. 111 00:03:51 02:02:51 101m 38'07"/km
20. 999 00:00:05 02:02:56 119m 0'42"/km
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